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Steve Esposito
Jordan Varano
Patrick Milano
Tom Feheley
Christopher Pilotti
Rich Pichura
Courtney Varano
Andrew Roth
Mark Smith
Catherine Farrell
Steve Wanchissen
Rick DeFeo
Adrienne Clark
Mike French

Mike Hudak

Joe Betzenhauser
Ryan Magill

Kevin Nelson
Terry Pritchard
Kathy Purtell
Grant Briggs
Rachel Parsons
Lisa Norton
AnnMarie Peterson
Jennifer Voorhees
Tony Magnosi
Kelly French
Cameron Szabo
Avery Tompkins
Nikia Payne

Kathi Hinrichsen
Sarah Graziosi
Dawn DeVita
Robin Kiser

Time

00:35:41.9
00:36:42.5
00:42:03.6
00:44:43.3
00:45:24.2
00:46:22.2
00:46:34.2
00:47:00.4
00:47:19.4
00:49:29.9
00:51:07.4
00:51:59.4
00:52:24.1
00:52:50.5
00:52:50.6
00:53:56.7
00:54:36.1
00:54:57.2
00:55:21.0
00:56:39.2
00:57:39.0
00:57:39.0
00:59:09.9
00:59:30.1
01:01:30.8
01:04:37.3
01:06:31.2
01:07:30.6
01:07:31.3
01:09:28.9
01:09:29.6
01:18:41.2
01:26:38.6
23:42:40.3

Pace

00:05:45.0
00:05:55.0
00:06:47.0
00:07:13.0
00:07:19.0
00:07:29.0
00:07:31.0
00:07:35.0
00:07:38.0
00:07:59.0
00:08:15.0
00:08:23.0
00:08:27.0
00:08:31.0
00:08:31.0
00:08:42.0
00:08:48.0
00:08:52.0
00:08:56.0
00:09:08.0
00:09:18.0
00:09:18.0
00:09:32.0
00:09:36.0
00:09:55.0
00:10:25.0
00:10:44.0
00:10:53.0
00:10:53.0
00:11:12.0
00:11:12.0
00:12:41.0
00:13:58.0
00:229:28.

Age Gender Age Rank

29
39
28
37
56
54
36
24
54
54
49
35
33
72
65
63
46
53
40
50
50
41
50
49
45
53
37
18
19
42
57
38
54
46
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1st 10K Male
2nd 10K Male
3rd 10K Male
1st Male 30-39
1st 10K Male Master
1st Male 50-59
1st 10K Female
1st Male 20-29
2nd Male 50-59
2nd 10K Female
1st Male 40-49
2nd Male 30-39
3rd 10K Female
1st Male 60+
2nd Male 60+
3rd Male 60+
2nd Male 40-49
3rd Male 50-59
3rd Male 40-49

1st 10K Female Master

4th Male 50-59

1st Female 40-49
1st Female 50-59
2nd Female 40-49
3rd Female 40-49
5th Male 50-59

1st Female 30-39
1st Male 16-19

1st Female 16-19
4th Male 40-49

2nd Female 50-59
2nd Female 30-39
3rd Female 50-59
4th Female 40-49



