Pos	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank
1	Steve Esposito	00:35:41.9	00:05:45.0	29	M	1st 10K Male
2	Jordan Varano	00:36:42.5	00:05:55.0	39	M	2nd 10K Male
3	Patrick Milano	00:42:03.6	00:06:47.0	28	M	3rd 10K Male
4	Tom Feheley	00:44:43.3	00:07:13.0	37	M	1st Male 30-39
5	Christopher Pilotti	00:45:24.2	00:07:19.0	56	M	1st 10K Male Master
6	Rich Pichura	00:46:22.2	00:07:29.0	54	M	1st Male 50-59
7	Courtney Varano	00:46:34.2	00:07:31.0	36	F	1st 10K Female
8	Andrew Roth	00:47:00.4	00:07:35.0	24	M	1st Male 20-29
9	Mark Smith	00:47:19.4	00:07:38.0	54	M	2nd Male 50-59
10	Catherine Farrell	00:49:29.9	00:07:59.0	54	F	2nd 10K Female
11	Steve Wanchissen	00:51:07.4	00:08:15.0	49	M	1st Male 40-49
12	Rick DeFeo	00:51:59.4	00:08:23.0	35	M	2nd Male 30-39
13	Adrienne Clark	00:52:24.1	00:08:27.0	33	F	3rd 10K Female
14	Mike French	00:52:50.5	00:08:31.0	72	M	1st Male 60+
15	Mike Hudak	00:52:50.6	00:08:31.0	65	M	2nd Male 60+
16	Joe Betzenhauser	00:53:56.7	00:08:42.0	63	M	3rd Male 60+
17	Ryan Magill	00:54:36.1	00:08:48.0	46	M	2nd Male 40-49
18	Kevin Nelson	00:54:57.2	00:08:52.0	53	M	3rd Male 50-59
19	Terry Pritchard	00:55:21.0	00:08:56.0	40	M	3rd Male 40-49
20	Kathy Purtell	00:56:39.2	00:09:08.0	50	F	1st 10K Female Master
21	Grant Briggs	00:57:39.0	00:09:18.0	50	M	4th Male 50-59
22	Rachel Parsons	00:57:39.0	00:09:18.0	41	F	1st Female 40-49
23	Lisa Norton	00:59:09.9	00:09:32.0	50	F	1st Female 50-59
24	AnnMarie Peterson	00:59:30.1	00:09:36.0	49	F	2nd Female 40-49
25	Jennifer Voorhees	01:01:30.8	00:09:55.0	45	F	3rd Female 40-49
26	Tony Magnosi	01:04:37.3	00:10:25.0	53	M	5th Male 50-59
27	Kelly French	01:06:31.2	00:10:44.0	37	F	1st Female 30-39
28	Cameron Szabo	01:07:30.6	00:10:53.0	18	M	1st Male 16-19
29	Avery Tompkins	01:07:31.3	00:10:53.0	19	F	1st Female 16-19
30	Nikia Payne	01:09:28.9	00:11:12.0	42	M	4th Male 40-49
31	Kathi Hinrichsen	01:09:29.6	00:11:12.0	57	F	2nd Female 50-59
32	Sarah Graziosi	01:18:41.2	00:12:41.0	38	F	2nd Female 30-39
33	Dawn DeVita	01:26:38.6	00:13:58.0	54	F	3rd Female 50-59
34	Robin Kiser	23:42:40.3	00:229:28.	46	F	4th Female 40-49